



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 2730/2010

Bharti Airtel Limited V/s Amravati Municipal Corporation and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE &
URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, JJ
DATED : 08/11/2023.

Not before the bench of which **Avinash G. Gharote, J.** is a Member.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE)

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE)