



(1)

204 wp2730.10

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.2730/2010

Bharti Airl Ltd. Vs. Amravati Municipal Corporation and Anr.
WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.2822/2008

Bharti Airl Ltd. Vs. Amravati Municipal Corporation and Anr.
WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.5478/2009

Bharti Airl Ltd. Vs. Amravati Municipal Corporation and Anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A. A. Madiwale, Advocate h/f Mr. N.A. Padhye, Advocate for the petitioners.

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE AND ABHAY J. MANTRI, JJ.

DATED : 31/01/2024.

In view of counsel for the petitioners Mr. N. A. Padhye is indisposed,
hearing of the petitions is deferred till to 21st February, 2024.

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)

(NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.)

Ambulkar